CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

GEORGI RUSSAK

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 108405

Main info

GEORGI RUSSAK

Master Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 06.06.1962 PEETRI ALEVIK
56473980 Citizenship: | Estonia

Country of residence /

] PEETRI ALEVIK
City:

georgirussak@gmail.com

Home address:
Good Closest airport: = TALLINN

30.06.2025 Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MF0002616 23.10.2024 Estonia 23.12.2029
KF0019219 25.02.2021 Estonia 25.02.2031
KF0019219 25.02.2021 Estonia 25.02.2031

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Deep sea captain
KM 000607 19.05.2005 Estonia 06.09.2028

20.12.2024 06.09.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/108405/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Bridge Team Management

ECDIS

MEDICAL FITNESS
CERTIFICATE

Liberia

PK 070817

TO 000671

TO 000671

LT 070816

EA 066374

115-8075

115-8075

RS 001328

RS 001328-6

TO 000671

1.08/RA - 125

02940

02940

02936

D04100

SB

Bulk carrier /

ALLIANCE / MALTA

Master

83369

20.12.2024

08.02.2016

08.02.2016

20.12.2024

07.09.2023

19.12.2024

19.12.2024

22.05.2001

20.12.2024

08.02.2016

27.04.2001

13.03.2020

13.03.2020

18.03.2020

29.10.2024

1796099

B&W /9600

MASTER / ICE ADVISOR

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

ESTONIA

CROATIA

CROATIA

CROATIA

ESTONIA

18.04.2023

18.02.2025 -
13.03.2025

17.12.2029

16.12.2029

06.09.2028

19.12.2029

19.12.2029

20.12.2029

24.10.2025

18.04.2028

NAVIGATION
TRADER LTD./
MALTA



LASKARIDIS

Master NIREAS / LIBERIA B“”g Ocsgge” B&W /12864 | | 1960047'22002244' SHIPMANAGEMENT
R LTD./GREESE
Bulk carrier / 09.09.2023 -
MIKATA /LIBERIA B&W /1
/ 180000 &W/16090 24.12.2023 CLANER SHIPPING
Master
LTD.
INTERCREWING / RUSSIA
Sex: male Height: 176 Overall size: XL
Eyes color: BROWN Weight: 82 Shoe size: 44
N _ KALININGRAD HIGHER N _ TALLINE MARINE
Maritime education: | ENGINEERING MARINE Additional skills: COLLEGE
COLLEGE
Knowledge of other RUSSIAN, ENGLISH,
Speciality: = ENGINEER-NAVIGATOR 9 GERMAN, BELORUSSIAN.
languages:
UKRAINA.
Next of kin: | WIFE Kin phone: = +372 56473970
SUUREKIVIPOIK 11A,
Kin name, Surname: | OLGA RUSSAK Kin address: PEETRIALEVIK, RAE

VALD, HARJUMAA,
ESTONIA, 75312
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